
First Name Last Name Spouse E-mail

Jimmy Abbott Lynn jabbott1007@gmail.com

Lynn Abbott dlynnabbott@tds.net

Leslie Anderson leanderso@earthlink.net

Megan Baker Tom Lehr megan@weebegoldenJ.com

Kelly Barry quarrycross@gmail.com

James Bauer Nancy baueremt@gmail.com

Mike Berube chesbay@gwi.net

Susanne Bird 3blackdogs@gmail.com

Larry Blasbalg Holly lbb7393@cox.net

Major Brannen Abigail majorb86@gmail.com

Jim Branning Linda jimbrann@comcast.net

Deborah Brown northledgelabs@gmail.com

W. G. (Buz) Buzard Mickey McAtee bbuzwill@gmail.com

Dori Cantley Don dmcantley@gmail.com

Aurelia Carter shootermh2@gmail.com

Jack Combs Mia DiBenedetto jack.combs1@gmail.com

Stephanie Critch Jay Fisher stephcritch@me.com

David Cruz Tiffany davidcruz88@hotmail.com

Jason Cyr Kelli jasonjcyr@hotmail.com

George Anne Daly dgaporter@gmail.com

Mia DiBenedetto mia.dibenedetto@gmail.com

William Edwards Genie wpe@htinm.com

Nancy Eisaman Kenny neisaman1@netzero.net

Sam Ferguson Jeannie sam,ferguson@fldoe.org

Ty Fleming Abby tyroper1@gmail.com

Kathleen Folsom

Bruce Hall Betty bruce@lifeshiedsystem.com

Liz Handlewich imoveyourdreams@gmail.com

Jennifer Harms Will jennih40@aol.com

Richard Hicks Linda RWhicks55@gmail.com

Mark Holcomb Sheila pjlabs1@aol.com

Kathie Hornsby Art willowbanklabs@bellsouth.net

Janet Horton Mark jhorton@law.fsu.edu

Sally Humphrey Watts ssh81@aol.com

Joe Hyes Sheryl coachjoepa4523@hotmail.com

Gillian Impey quillquest.impey928@gmail.com

Tom Jackson MP vtjcksn@gmail.com

Mark Johnson majgonnoles@me.com

Bonnie Joyce Jim saltworksfarm@yahoo.com

Catherine Kelly Dan catherinespeelerkelly@gmail.com

Keith Kiesow Luann kkiesow@outlook.com

Linda Lamparski Les lllamparski@gmail.com

Dee Lance lancekennels-wi@tds.net

Paul Lance lancekennels-wi@tds.net

Bill Landau Judy billlandau1@gmail.com 

Andrew Leinoff Windy Jones andy1n1owa@yahoo.com
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Beckey Malphus drbeckey@cmhvet.com

Glenda Manucy Jack gmanucy920@aol.com

Kate Maynard Jimmy White retriever4ever@aol.com

Jeannie McLendon Ferguson jmclendon@fsu.edu

David Murphy Kelli demurphycme@gmail.com

Maria        Nelson Steve baydogs@bellsouth.net

Fred Nusbickel Gloria gnusbick@gmail.com

Ken O'Brien morningsideretri@bellsouth.net

Mike Orloff Pat Kopco baddogs@tampabay.rr.com

Eric Peacock Julie outdoorinnovationsfl@yahoo.com

Linda Pecenta lynn.pecenta@gmail.com

Annemarie Poole Jim ampbenefits55@gmail.com

Carol Reed ghostryder95@gmail.com

Terry Regan tdeere@mac.com

Cheryl Rhude John cheryl333@rocketmail.com

Scott Silvia Ruth silv9748@bellsouth.net

Mary Smith ANRKYUK@BELLSOUTH.NET

Larry Sonntag Elizabeth larry@saltydogfarms.com

Mathew Spinks Rachelle mspinks3@gmail.com

Sallie Sullivan sallieborderline@gmail.com

Beth Trudel peteycoleman@aol.com

Mathew Tyler Jana mtyler@usa-tsg.com

Justin VanGorger Michelle justinvangorder4@gmail 

Darrel Voight Rita dvoightdogs@gmail.com

Jill Volsch morningsideretri@bellsouth.net

Daniel White Ashley dwhitemd@gmail.com

Laurie Williams Glen dogpond1@yahoo.com

Ed Wojciechowski Lynn edwojo1@gmail.com

Jim Wonnell Jim slabret@gmail.com

(Sarah) Wonnell

Hilda Wood David Mbois19@aol.com

Alice Xander Tim Olson alice@rockinxKennel.com
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